
FY 2022-23 Budget Amendment
MONO COUNTY LAFCO

JUNE 1, 2023



Background

• FY 22-23 Adopted Budget = $12,144

• Provided for billing of funding districts up 
to the full amount.

• In April, Commission directed full amount 
be billed to funding districts. 



Year-to-Date 
Expenditures

• $8,042 contract services for Municipal 
Service Review (MSR) updates (amount 
corrected from staff report)
o Contract not to exceed $20,000

• $5,811.59 for LAFCO staff costs
o Likely high due to reporting system



Amendment

• Reflects full amount billed to funding 
districts

• Amendment allocates $15,000 from 
reserves for contract services to fund 
Municipal Service Review (MSR) updates




	FY 2022-23 Budget Amendment
	Background
	Year-to-Date Expenditures
	Amendment
	Slide Number 5

